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PERFORMING
 ARTS

Swan Hill, Australia



What’s On
Buy Tickets




Class (1) Comedy (2) Dance (3) Family (1) Kids (1) Market (1) Music (10) Show (5)







Upcoming Events





Buy Tickets


[image: ]
Shaun Kirk
Sunday, 28 April @ 3:00 pm




[image: ]
Brad Cox
Saturday, 11 May @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Wendy Matthews & Grace Knight
Friday, 17 May @ 7:30 pm





[image: ]
Twelfth Night
Saturday, 18 May @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Big Laughs with Bev!
Friday, 14 June @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Victorian State Ballet – The Little Mermaid Auditions
Wednesday, 19 June





[image: ]
Heartland – William Barton and Veronique Serret
Wednesday, 26 June @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Shake Rattle ‘n’ Roll – The Happy Days Tour
Friday, 5 July @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
The Little Mermaid by Victorian State Ballet
Sunday, 7 July @ 2:00 pm





[image: ]
Eskimo Joe
Friday, 12 July @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Josh Pike – Special guest with Eskimo Joe
Friday, 12 July @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
Faulty Towers – The Dining Experience
Saturday, 20 July @ 6:30 pm





[image: ]
Faulty Towers – The Dining Experience
Sunday, 21 July @ 12:00 pm




[image: ]
Melbourne Comedy Showcase
Friday, 2 August @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
The Australian INXS Show
Friday, 16 August @ 7:30 pm





[image: ]
The Tap Pack
Wednesday, 4 September @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
The Best Of Everything: 30 Years Of Chocolate Starfish
Friday, 13 September @ 7:30 pm




[image: ]
The Lloyd Webber Evolution
Saturday, 14 September @ 2:00 pm





[image: ]
You are a Doughnut by That Science Gang
Tuesday, 22 October




[image: ]
Christmas wonderland
Wednesday, 4 December - Friday, 20 December




[image: ]
Snow White
Sunday, 8 December @ 2:00 pm
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PLAN YOUR VISIT
Getting here. Parking. Tours.




[image: ]
ABOUT US
Our mission. Our history.




[image: ]
FAIRFAX YOUTH INITIATIVE
Workshops, activities and performances specifically for young people.




[image: ]
VENUE HIRE
Weddings. Events. Anything.













  







Swan Hill Rural City Council acknowledges the traditional custodians of the land on which we operate, and pays its respects to their elders, past and present.





Subscribe


First name(Required)

Last name(Required)

Email(Required) 

What are you interested in?(Required)  Theatre
  Dance
  Popular / Rock Music
  Classical Music / Opera
  Kid's Shows
  Comedy / Physical Theatre
  Musical Theatre
  Lifestyle Events



Submit  Subscribe 
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53 – 57 McCallum Street
 Swan Hill. Victoria. 3585.

Box Office
 Opening Hours

Monday to Friday
9.00am to 3.00pm
(03) 5036 2384
 thbookings@swanhill.vic.gov.au
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